
Specification
Outline





We provide the Outline; you do the rest.

Step away from the traditional office with Outline by Bisley - our 
beautiful frame that lets you fill in the details. Ideal for establishing 
a distinctive workspace with a personal touch, Outline allows you to 
shape your environment for a sleek, minimalist and modern look, so 
you can focus and stay on top of your workload in comfort and style.

Crafted from hand-welded steel for a seamless finish, Outline is a 
robust yet elegant frame that allows natural light to flow through 
and creates zones, without building walls. Highly customisable to the 
unique design of your workspace, Outline by Bisley suites perfectly 
with existing Bisley products, sitting alongside or on top of storage 
units, or alternatively as a standalone piece. Our frames work to meet 
your needs - allowing productivity to flourish in a creative and adapt-
able workspace.

Make Outline work hard for you - with all colour finish options and 
an array of accessories including shelves, planters, wooden storage 
cubes and whiteboards - you have everything you need to make your 
space truly individual.

Inspired by the need for versatile and open working environments, 
Outline by Bisley works as a contemporary multi-purpose zone divid-
er and display/storage unit, ideal for establishing distinctive spaces to 
work, collaborate or relax.



Features
Made in the UK.

Ten-year guarantee.

All steel colours available as standard.

Egger decorative collection laminate finishes. 

Broad range of accessories available including 
wooden locking storage cubes, hanging 
whiteboards, fabric back panels and planters.

No self-assembly required.

Available as floor standing frames or storage 
units with frame toppers.



Benefits
Elegant and versatile design - Fitting perfectly into the modern 
workplace, Outline’s sleek and minimalist look allows you to fill in 
the details. Choose between decorative display and/or storage to 
add a unique, personal touch to your Outline.

Seamless finish - Outline’s seamless, hand welded steel 
construction creates sleek space division without building walls.

Extensive range of finishes - Select from our extensive range of 
finishes to create an Outline completely bespoke to you. Choose 
from vibrant paint colours for the stylish welded frame and 
introduce warm wood tones with Outline’s range of customisable 
accessories.

Combine materials - Create contrast with colours or combine 
materials by opting for either wood or steel shelves or storage 
fronts. Our beautiful range of finishes mean you can ‘mix n match’ 
your storage to achieve your desired style.

Accessories - Choose to add shelves, wooden storage cubes, 
hanging whiteboards or planters to personalise your workspace 
and make it work for you. Outline’s varied range of accessories 
offer you a completely bespoke finish.

Adaptable/integration - With two depths of frames to choose 
from, you can suite Outline alongside existing Bisley products, 
or create standalone configurations that are completely unique 
to you. And, with the addition of Outline retrofit frames, you can 
upgrade your existing Bisley storage for a new lease of life.
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Floor Standing Frames

2 Tier unit

3 Tier unit
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5 Tier unit

4 Tier corner unit

5 Tier corner unit

2 Tier unit

3 Tier unit

 4 Tier unit

5 Tier unit



Be Storage with Frames

LateralFile Storage with Frames

Outline Storage with Frames

Available in 2 widths: 800mm (31.5”) & 1000mm (39.4”)
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OF08402

OF10402

Product Code

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Two Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF08402

H: 753mm (29.6”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)

OF08472

OF10472

Product Code

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Two Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF10472

H: 812mm (32”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

OF08403

OF10403

Product Code

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Three Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF08403

H: 1133mm (44.6”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)

OF08473

OF10473

Product Code

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Three Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF10473

H: 1199mm (47.2”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

Floor Standing Frames



OFS40404* 

OF08404

OF10404

Product Code

Corner frame

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Four Tier Floor Standing

400mm (15.7”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OFS40404

H: 1512mm (59.5”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)

OF08474

OF10474

Product Code

Floor standing frame 	

Floor standing frame

Description

Four Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF08474

H: 1585mm (62.4”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

OFS40405*

OF08405

OF10405

Product Code

Corner frame

Floor standing frame 

Floor standing frame	

Description

Five Tier Floor Standing

400mm (15.7”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OFS40405

H: 1891mm (74.5”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)

OF08475

OF10475

Product Code

Floor standing frame

Floor standing frame 	

Description

Five Tier Floor Standing

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OF08475

H: 1968mm (77.5”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

*Please note: Single frames allow for 90 degree angles to be made from a run of floor standing frames. 
Only shelf accessories are compatible with these frames.



OBC08401

OBC10401

OBO08401

OBO10401

Product Code

Be cupboard with frame

Be cupboard with frame 

Be open unit with frame	

Be open unit with frame		

Description

One Tier

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OBC08401

H: 1133mm (44.6”)     D: 440mm (17.”)

OBC08402

OBC10402

OBO08402

OBO10402

Product Code

Be cupboard with frame

Be cupboard with frame 

Be open unit with frame	

Be open unit with frame		

Description

Two Tier

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OBC10402

H: 1512mm (59.5”)     D: 440mm (17.3”)

OBC08403

OBC10403

OBO08403

OBO10403

Product Code

Be cupboard with frame

Be cupboard with frame 

Be open unit with frame

Be open unit with frame		

Description

Three Tier

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

OBO08403

H: 1891mm (74.4”)     D: 440mm (17.3”)

Be Storage with Frames



OLC08471

OLC10471

OLL08471AB

OLL10471AB

Product Code

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame		

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame			 

Description

One Tier

OLC08471

H: 1239mm (48.8”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

OLC08472

OLC10472

OLL08472AB

OLL10472AB

OLC08473

OLC10473

OLL08473AB

OLL10473AB

Product Code

Product Code

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame		

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame			 

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile cupboard with frame	

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame		

LateralFile four door locker with AB locks 

and frame			 

Description

Description

Two Tier

Three Tier

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

Width

Width

OLL08472AB

OLL08473AB

H: 1625mm (64”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

H: 2011mm (79.2”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

LateralFile Storage with Frames



OW08401

OW10401

OW08402

OW10402

OW08403

OW10403

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

MFC cupboard with Outline frame

MFC cupboard with Outline frame	

	

MFC cupboard with Outline frame

MFC cupboard with Outline frame	

	

MFC cupboard with Outline frame	

MFC cupboard with Outline frame	

	

Description

Description

Description

One Tier

Two Tier

Three Tier

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

Width

Width

Width

OW08401

OW10402

OW10403

H: 1133mm (44.6”)     D: 440mm (17.3”)

H: 1512mm (59.5”)     D: 440mm (17.3”)

H: 1891mm (74.4”)     D: 440mm (17.3”)

Outline Storage with Frames



OL0804Z1AB

OL1004Z1AB

OL0804Z2AB

OL1004Z2AB

OL0847AB

OL1047AB

OB0804Z1

OB1004Z1

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

MFC Locker cube with AB lock, compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

zone one frames		

MFC Locker cube, with AB lock compat-

ible with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

zone one frames		

MFC locker cube with AB lock, compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

zone two frames		

MFC locker cube with AB lock, compat-

ible with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

zone two frames			 

MFC locker cube with AB lock, compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

MFC locker cube with AB lock, compat-

ible with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames				  

MFC open cube with back compatible 

with 800mm wide x 400mm deep zone 

one frames		

MFC open cube with back compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep zone 

one frames			 

Description

Description

Description

Description

Wooden Locking Cube

Wooden Locking Cube

Wooden Locking Cube

Wooden Open Cube with Back Panel

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

Width

Width

Width

Width

OL0804Z1AB

OL0804Z2AB

OL0847AB

OB0804Z1

H: 329mm (13”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

H: 357mm (14”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

H: 364mm (14.3”)     D: 466mm (18.3”)

H: 329mm (13”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

Accessories 



OB0804Z2

OB1004Z2

OB0847

OB1047

OM0804Z1

OM1004Z1

OM0804Z2

OM1004Z2

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

MFC open cube with back compati-

ble with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

(ZONE 1) frames		

MFC open cube with back compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

(Zone 2) frames			 

MFC open cube with back compati-

ble with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

MFC open cube with back compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1) 

frames		

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1)  

frames		

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2)

frames		

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2) 

frames		

Description

Description

Description

Description

Wooden Open Cube with Back Panel

Wooden Open Cube with Back Panel

Wooden Cube with Moss Panel

Wooden Cube with Moss Panel

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

Width

Width

Width

Width

OB0804Z2

OB0847

OM0804Z1

OM0804Z2

H: 357mm (14”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

H: 364mm (14.3”)     D: 466mm (18.3”)

H: 329mm (13”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)

H: 357mm (14”)     D: 400mm (15.7”)



OM0847

OM1047

OP0804Z1

OP1004Z1

OP0804Z2

OP1004Z2

OP0847

OP1047

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 470mm deep frames

MFC moss backed cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 470mm deep frames	

	

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1)  

frames		

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1) 

frames		

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2) 

frames		

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2) 

frames		

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

800mm wide x 470mm deep frames	

	

MFC pass through cube compatible with 

1000mm wide x 470mm deep frames	

	

Description

Description

Description

Description

Wooden Cube with Moss Panel

 Wooden Pass Through Cube

Wooden Pass Through Cube

Wooden Pass Through Cube

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

Width

Width

Width

Width

OM0847

OP0804Z1

OP0804Z2

OP0847

H: 364mm (14.3”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

H: 329mm (13”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

H: 357mm (14”)     D: 396mm (15.6”)

H: 364mm (14.3”)     D: 466mm (18.3”)



OBWS04

OBWS05

OBSS04

OBSS05

OBWS04S

OBSS04S

OLWS04

OLWS05

OLSS04

OLSS05

Product Code

Product Code

18mm (0.7”) MFC shelf compatible 

with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames	

18mm (0.7”) MFC shelf compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames	

15mm (0.6”) steel shelf compatible 

with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames	

15mm (0.6”) steel shelf compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames	

18mm (0.7”) MFC shelf compatible with 

400mm wide x 400mm deep single 

frames		

15mm (0.6”) steel shelf compatible 

with 400mm wide x 400mm deep single 

frames		

18mm (0.7”) MFC shelf compatible 

with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

18mm (0.7”) MFC shelf compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

15mm (0.6”) steel shelf compatible 

with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

15mm (0.6”) steel shelf compatible 

with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

Description

Description

Wooden and Steel Shelves

Wooden and Steel Shelves

367mm (14.5”)

467mm (18.4”)

367mm (14.5”)

467mm (18.4”) 

358mm (14.1”)

 358mm (14.1”)

367mm (14.4”)

467mm (18.4”)

367mm (14.4”)

467mm (18.4”)

Width

Width

OBWS04

OLSS04

D: 358mm (14.1”)

D: 428mm (16.9”)



OF0804Z1

OF1004Z1

Product Code

Fabric back panel compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1) 

frames		

Fabric back panel compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (ZONE 1) 

frames		

Description

Fabric Panels

366mm (14.4”)

466mm (18.3”)

Width

OF0804Z1

H: 328mm (12.9”)     D: 18mm (0.7”)

OF0804Z2

OF1004Z2

OF0847

OF1047

OP0804S

OP1004S

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Fabric back panel compatible with 

800mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2) 

frames		

Fabric back panel compatible with 

1000mm wide x 400mm deep (Zone 2) 

frames		

Fabric back panel compatible 

with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

Fabric back panel compatible with 

1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames	

Steel planter compatible with 800mm 

wide x 400mm deep frames	

Steel planter compatible with 1000mm 

wide x 400mm deep	

Description

Description

Description

Fabric Panels

Fabric Panels

Steel Planters

366mm (14.4”)

466mm (18.3”)

366mm (14.4”)

466mm (18.3”)

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

Width

Width

Width

OF0804Z2

OF0847

OP0804S

H: 356mm (14”)     D: 18mm (0.7”)

H: 361mm (14.2”)     D: 18mm (0.7”)

H: 123mm (4.8”)    D: 396mm (15.6”)



OP0847S

OP1047S

Product Code

Steel planter compatible with 800mm 

wide x 470mm deep frames	

Steel planter compatible with 1000mm 

wide x 470mm deep frames	

Description

Steel Planters

368mm (14.5”)

468mm (18.4”)

Width

OP1047S

H: 123mm (4.8”)     D: 466mm (18.3)

OBW40804

OBW41004

OLW40847

OLW41047

OBW60804

OBW61004

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Small whiteboard (4 squares) compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames		

Small whiteboard (4 squares) compati-

ble with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames		

Small whiteboard (4 squares) compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

Small whiteboard (4 squares) compati-

ble with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

Large whiteboard (6 squares) compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames		

Large whiteboard (6 squares) compati-

ble with 1000mm wide x 400mm deep 

frames		

Description

Description

Description

Hanging Whiteboards

Hanging Whiteboards

Hanging Whiteboards

796mm (31.3”)

996mm (39.2”)

796mm (31.3”)

996mm (39.2”)

796mm (31.3”)

996mm (39.2”)

Width

Width

Width

OBW40804

OLW41047

OLW60847

H: 780mm (30.7”)     D: 39mm (1.5”)

H: 793mm (31.2”)     D: 39mm (1.5”)

H: 1158mm (45.6”)     D: 39mm (1.5”)



OR08471

OR10471

OR08472

OR10472

OR08473

OR10473

OLW60847

OLW61047

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Retrofitting one tier Outline frame 

compatible with 800mm wide x 470mm 

deep LateralFile units		

Retrofitting one tier Outline frame com-

patible with 1000mm wide x 470mm 

deep LateralFile units		

Retrofitting two tier Outline frame 

compatible 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

LateralFile units	

Retrofitting two tier Outline frame com-

patible 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

LateralFile units	

Retrofitting three tier Outline frame 

compatible 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

LateralFile units	

Retrofitting three tier Outline frame 

compatible 1000mm wide x 470mm 

deep LateralFile units	

Large whiteboard (6 squares) compat-

ible with 800mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

Large whiteboard (6 squares) compati-

ble with 1000mm wide x 470mm deep 

frames		

Description

Description

Description

Description

Retrofit Frames - one Tier

Retrofit Frames - two Tier

Retrofit Frames - three Tier

Hanging Whiteboards

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

800mm (31.5”)

1000mm (39.4”)

796mm (31.3”)

996mm (39.2”)

Width

Width

Width

Width

OR08471

OR10472

OR10473

OLW60847

H: 406mm (16”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

H: 792mm (31.2”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

H: 1179mm (46.4”)     D: 470mm (18.5”)

H: 1178mm (46.4”)     D: 39mm (1.5”)



For alternative locking options please speak to your Bisley representative.

Finish options: 

Specification Notes
Locking options:

Outline is available with AB locks where applicable.

AB

Palette one 

All paint finishes are available with 0% surcharge.

Olive Green
BX6

Chalk
AB9

Silver
ARN

Light Grey
AV7

Cream
AV6

Traffic White
BA5

Goose Grey
AV4

Anthracite 
Grey
AA3

Black
AV1

Oxford Blue
AY7

Bisley Blue
BC6

Coffee
AV5

Cardinal Red 
AY8

Regent
AG8

Slate
AN9

Doulton
AN7

Yellow
BP2

Palette two 

Azure
BP5

Bisley Green
BH2

Golden 
Sunflower Yellow

CD1

Bisley Orange
BN6

Berry 
CJ4

Fuchsia
BE2

Prussian
BP7

Ocean Blue
BZ2

Marine Green 
CJ5

Bisley Lilac
AB2

Palest Pink
CB2

Dijon
BQ5

Seville
BQ4

Bisley Coral
AB1

Natural Canvas 
CJ6



Wood Finish Options:
Palette one 

Platinum 
White

562
W980 ST7

Light Grey
554

U708 ST9

Sand Beige
899

U156 ST9

Graphite Grey
521

U961 ST7

Pearl Grey
634

U763 ST9

Black
574

U999 ST7

Pebble Grey
630

U201 ST9

Cashmere 
Grey
741

U702 ST9

Stone Grey
557

U727 ST9

Soft Black
621

U899 ST9

Dakar Grey
639

U717 ST9

Fjord Green
638

U636 ST9

Reed Green
050

U604 ST9

Misty Blue
057

U502 ST9

Carbon Grey
635

U968 ST9

Rusty Red
058

U335 ST9

Dark Taupe
795

U740 ST9

Petrol
641

244 SU

Verade Oak
002

305 SU

Oregon
642

5529 SN

Maple
014

375 PE

Antique Rose
200

U325 ST9

Stone Green
047

U665 ST9

Dark Brown
059

U818 ST9

Natural 
Kendal Oak

018
H3170 ST12

Lincoln 
Walnut

998
H1714 ST19

Grey Beige 
Spree
796

H1357 ST10

Sevilla Ash
060

H1223 ST19

Parona 
Walnut 

036
H1715 ST12

Anthracite Fineline 
Metallic

032
H3190 ST19

Shorewood
529

H3090 ST19

Palette two
   10% surcharge applies.

Sand Yellow
056

U125 ST9

White 
Halifax Oak

751
H1176 ST37

Brown 
Orleans Oak

061
H1379 ST36

Marone 
Casella Oak

062
H1369 ST40

Palette three
   20% surcharge applies.



ZONE 2

ZONE 2

ZONE 1

Zone information
Our 400mm deep frames are split into two ‘zones’. The frame dimensions vary slightly from ZONE 
1 and ZONE 2. 

Each of the accessories, apart from MFC shelves and planters, have two versions, one to fit each 
zone. 

Please note: all Outline frames are supplied empty, except for the two base shelves. We recommend 
adding shelves and/or accessories to your frames.




